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21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-

SuB

21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

MSI 27 PRO

MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

FLAT IPS

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 MSI MAG

22 SAMSUNG
HDMI

24 SAMSUNG
HDMI

24 SAMSUNG
HDMI

27 SAMSUNG
HDMI

27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
VGA

LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA

Marka

Msi

Lg

Lg

Msi

Lg

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

113,85
usb

120,75
usb

135,70
usb

136,85
usb

228,85
usb

286,35
usb

300,15
usb

343,85
usb

3.737,50
TL

3.908,85
TL

4.312,50
TL

4.598,85
TL



24

24

27

24

27

27

24

25

24.

27

24

27

27

27

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Msi

.830,00

TL

.887,50

TL

.175,00

TL

.175,00

TL

.175,00

TL

143,75
usb

.635,00

TL

148,35
usb

171,35
usb

182,85
usb

.475,00

TL

.475,00

TL

205,85
usb

205,85
usb
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24.

27

27

31.

27

32

27

15.

27

27

31.

32

27

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Lg

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Msi

8.

10.

11.

13.

038,50
TL

228,85
usb

240,35
usb

.198,85

TL

251,85
usb

263,35
usb

292,50
TL

286,35
usb

286,35
usb

297,85
usb

498,85
TL

349,60
usb

798,85
TL

378,35
usb
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29.

32

32

28

31.

27

27.

32

34

32

49

49

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

5 LG 32UN88OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Msi

Lg

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

16.

18.

18.

22

36.

40.

44.

52

63.

100,00
TL

447,35
usb

479,55
usb

342,50
TL

342,50
TL

.998,85

TL

626,75
usb

642,85
usb

828,00
usb

800,00
TL

250,00
TL

850,00
TL

.900,00

TL

250,00
TL
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49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1IMS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

Samsung

63.250,00
TL

1.667,50
usb

73.025,00
TL

79.350,00
TL



